
Name Organisation Email
Tomaz Remzgar ZZRS tomaz.remzgar@zzrs.si
Juan José García Rodríguez Junta Andalucia juanj.garcia.rodriguez@juntadeandalucia.es
Paolo Paroncini Observer paolo.paroncini@oppa-ancona.it
Marzia Piron MEDAC segreteria@med-ac.eu
Marina Illuminati MEDAC admin@med-ac.eu
helena alvarez OCEANA halvarez@oceana.org
bertrand wendling AMOP bertrand@sathoan.fr
Nicola Raffaele Observer nicoraff2409@gmail.com
Andrea Losito Observer alosito1972@gmail.com
Giuseppe Castaldelli Uni Fe ctg@unife.it
antonio gottardo Legacoop Agroalimentare antonio.gottardo@legacoop.veneto.it
Arianna Silvestri Legacoop Agroalimentare a.silvestri@legacoopestense.coop
Daniele Praticò Min Italy daniele.pratico@masaf.gov.it
Marta Ballesteros Performance Review marta.ballesteros@ieo.csic.es
Antonio Pucillo FLAI antonio.pucillo@flai.it
lilia castellani CISL l.castellani@cisl.it
Antonio MARZOA NOTLEVSEN UNACOMAR unacomar@danespa.net
Nora Suárez Min. Spain nsuarez@mapa.es
Rosa Caggiano MEDAC r.caggiano@med-ac.eu
federico bigoni Federpesca federico.bigoni@marche.federpesca.it
Kleio Psarrou PEPMA pepma@the.forthnet.gr
Marco Spinadin Fedagripesca marcospinadin@virgilio.it
Antonia Scicluna Observer antonia@naturetrustmalta.org
anna gavioli Uni Fe gvlnna@unife.it
Katia Frangoudes AKTEA contact@akteaplatform.eu
giampaolo buonfiglio AGCI giampaolo.buonfiglio@agci.it
emanuele sciacovelli Federpesca emanuele.sciacovelli49@gmail.com
Carlos Ros FBCP cofrafederacion@gmail.com
simone cecchettini Legacoop Agroalimentare cecchettini@legacoopmarche.coop
MARINKO MEKELENIC Koordinatia Kookara koordinacija.kocara@gmail.com
Matilde Vallerani MSC matilde.vallerani@msc.org
Silvia Angelini CNR silvia.angelini@cnr.it
Louise Roche EC.EUROPA louise.roche@ec.europa.eu
Claudia Benassi COLDIRETTI claudia.benassi@coldiretti.it
Domitilla Senni MEDREACT domitilla.senni@medreact.org
Mark Dickey-Collas Performance Review mark.dickeycollas@gmail.com
Paolo Paliaga HOK ppaliaga@unipu.hr
Ivan Birkic HOK birkicdamir@gmail.com
Rafael Mas EMPA masrafael@gmail.com
Llibori Martinez IFUSA ifsua@ifsua.net
Maria Oikonomou Min Greece moikonomfish2022@gmail.com
facope facope FACOPE secretaria@andcofrad-pesca.com
Jordi Ribera Altimir ICATMAR jribera@icm.csic.es
Antonio Dell’Olio Observer antoniod71295@gmail.com
vanja cikes kec Scientif expert cikes@izor.hr
gilberto ferrari Fedagripesca gilberto.ferrari@confcooperative.it
Romeo Mikičić HOK romeomikicic1@gmail.com
Neven Iveša UNIPU neven.ivesa@unipu.hr
Barbara zambuchini UNCI Agroalimentare barbarazambuchini@hotmail.com
Mauro Colarossi Min Italy mauro.colarossi@masaf.gov.it
Linda Zanki Duvnjak Friska Riba friskariba1@gmail.com
Antonis Petrou AP Marine apmarine@valicom.com.cy
George Lagonikakis - EL Min. Greece glagonikakis@minagric.gr
vadis paesanti Observer paesantivadis@gmail.com
Irene Forcella MASAF Min Italy irene.forcella@masaf.gov.it
Massimiliano Sardone UILA sardone.m@uila.it
Domenico Mandarano FLAI domenico.mandarano@flai.it
Christine Mauracher Uni VE maurache@unive.it
gennaro scognamiglio UNCI Agroalimentare unciagroalimentare@libero.it
Xavier Domenech. Fed. Tarragona Fed. Tarragona xavigat@msn.com
luigi vidal observer info@cooperativasanmarco.com
Nicola Raffaele Observer nicoraff2409@gmail.com
Théotime FILY CNPMEM tfily@comite-peches.fr
Luigino Pelà Observer presidente@cooperativapila.it
Inmaculada Carrasco ANDMUPES andmupes@gmail.com
Emmanuel Bassinet CRPMEM Occitanie sg.crpmemo@gmail.com
Domenico Mandarano FLAI domenico.mandarano@flai.it
Francesca Biondo Federpesca direttore@federpesca.it
Kleio Psarrou PEPMA kleiopsarrou@gmail.com
Carlos Ros HOK cofrafederacion@gmail.com
Marco Costantini WWF mcostantini@wwfmedpo.org
Basilio Otero FNCP federacion@fncp.eu
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